87 S70538	910/0569			ES	eterete n	and 1	an co tro	
	910/0369	to lotai	d Klasico	363	364 de	-8900		
enur Leri	osal: alterative TION: He LICANT: A.P.	Square,	Tours Co	.+ce,	Ougs.			- T
ger:	LTEANT : ==- A.P.	CPROLUTE	Wes C	P. Carrier				
		2			<u>.</u>			
		rate	and ce	<u>พ</u> รบที่ก็	BALAMSE	EALEXCE CCE	receipten.	~ c =
žΞ	DHEULINGS/AREA LENGTH/STRUCT	LT Cox	FEE 854		BUE 			<u>.</u>
	Mahijuda Mahijuda	<u>35</u> 52			 			
* *		211 = -						}
		STEE SET NE Lo extees ef Scion ² mis.fAC						
	17.50mc	521.75 682 m: 52 £43	<i>4</i> H	o efto			**************************************	
**************************************	× 1 herh.	1527 pm. v. nact. #7 5255	**************************************				i www.ee.ge.co.co.it[fi]	: :
1	The second secon	**************************************					, e s	
**************************************		1551: 54: 1452: 56: 15:12		× = + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + +				errië A
- -		22.00			<u> </u>		gy see e eeees. Fabra a x	<u>≠</u> ≠=1=: «. , , ,
j ils	x mattes?	TEAT THE	: : : : : = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =		~			
7 K -		(8518) 2 45 7,201m 185						i . Yanan sa
39					2. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3.			
3		 	;		· ~ .		n luks	
8			Y		.ce : -2/-	7 <u>4-</u> 754	<u>-1847 - 1</u>	6 2
e Se ⊒ Nes	ray J Septimen	emenger 1		<u>-</u>	; } ;		;	
, À	emm 1 Erderseds		7.	PIL	X	<u>م کی .</u>	L Est #6/4	191-
	_{ಟಾಗಾ} 2,5,4,5,6 ಡಿ	. 7 Cestifie . 7 Endorsed	d Signadi` : Signadi.		Ğrec		- Catail-t	/
10. Sept. 10.		ិទី១ ខ្លែក្រៅ ក្រុង ស្រុក្ស សុភាភា ស្រុក្ស ខ្លែក្ សុភាភា ស្រុក្ស ខ្លែក្					*:	o
The many will be the manual of	The second secon	88 3 ° ° 8 ≈ E21 ° 263 as a • 10 ° 10 ° 10 ° 10 ° 10 ° 10 ° 10 ° 10	s 0 a			(1) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	***	,
A CONTRACTOR	nn での での (2000年) 1000年 11 日 日 - 1000年 - 1000年 100年 - 100年 100年 100年 100年 100年 100年 100年 100	TO THE SECOND SE	10 N 350194652 MEIN =5 1	• < 5 ==================================	ूँ ००% : : ==================================		· + + · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

LOCATION GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACTS, 1963 TO 1882

ASSESSMENT OF FINANCIAL CONTRIBUTION

REG. REF.: 914/569

CONT, REG.:

SERVICES INVOLVED: WATER/FOUL SEVER/SURFACE WATER

AREA OF SITE:

FLOOR AREA OF FRESENT PROFCSAL:

NEASURED EY:

CHECKED BY:

VETHOD OF ASSESSMENT:

TOTAL ASSESSMENT

Wanader's ordered No: F/ / /

DA JE

DIVERED IN CONTRIBUTIONS REGISTER:

DEVELOPMENT CONTROL ASSISTANT GRADE

COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

Record of Executive Business and Manager's Orders

Register Reference : 91A/0569

Date Received : 11th April 1991

Correspondence : Burke-Kennedy Doyle & Partners,

Name and

: 6/7 Harcourt Tce,

Address

Dublin 2.

: Alterations to previously approved retail kiosks to

involve relocation of unit 363 and increased retail

area approx. 4.75 sq. m.

Location

: 363 and 364 in West Mall, Level 3 The Square,

Towncentre, Tallaght

Applicant : L & C Properties Ltd

App. Type : Permission

Zoning

W

(MD/AC)

Report of the Dublin Planning Officer dated 27 May 1991.

This is an application for PERMISSION for alterations to previously approved retail kiosks to involve relocation of Unit 363 and increased retail area of ! approx. 4.75 sq.m. in West Mall, Level 3, The Square, for L. & C. Properties.

This proposal is a variation of Decision Order P/4592/88, Reg. Ref. 88A/1442. By Decision Order P/5520/90, Reg. Ref. 90A/1751, planning permission was granted for 2 kiosks of approx. 24 sq.m. in area.

This application involves the relocation of the kiosks and an increase of area of 4.75 sq.m. for Unit 363.

There is no planning objection to this proposal. I recommend that a decision to GRANT PERMISSION be made subject to the following () condition:

ONDITIONS / REASONS

01 The development to be carried out in its entirety in accordance with the plans, particulars and specifications lodged with the application. REASON: To ensure that the development shall be in accordance with the permission and that effective control be maintained.

Ореп Коло

Other

SEUDING

Bond 🦟 .

Cash:

COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

Record of Executive Business and Manager's Orders

Reg.Ref: 91A/0569

Page No: 0002

Location: 363 and 364 in West Mall, Level 3 The Square, Towncentre, .

Tallaght

for Principal Officer

for Dublin Planning Officer

Order: A decision pursuant to section 26(1) of the Local Government (Planning and Development) Acts, 1963-1990 to GRANT PERMISSION for the above proposal subject to the (/) conditions set out above is hereby made.

Dated: ...

ASSISTANT CITY AND COUNTY MANAGER

to whom the appropriate powers have been delegated by order of the Dublin City and County Manager dated 26th April, 1991.

Dublin County Council Comhairle Chontae Atha Cliath

Planning Department



Bloc 2, Ionad Bheatha na hEireann, Block 2, Irish Life Centre, Sraid na Mainistreach lacht, Lower Abbey Street, Baile Atha Cliath 1. Dublin 1. Telephone. (01)724755 Fax. (01)724896

NOTIFICATION OF DECISION TO GRANT PERMISSION LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACTS 1963-1990.

Decision Order Number: P/ 2456 /91 Date of Decision: 30th May 1991

Register Reference: 91A/0569 Date Received: 11th April 1991

Applicant : L & C Properties Ltd

Development : Alterations to previously approved retail kiosks to

involve relocation of unit 363 and increased retail

11

area approx. 4.75 sq. m.

Location : 363 and 364 in West Mall, Level 3 The Square,

Towncentre, Tallaght

Time Extension(s) up to and including:

Additional Information Requested/Received:

In pursuance of its functions under the above mentioned Acts, the Dublin County Council, being the Planning Authority for the County Health District of Dublin, did by Order dated as above make a decision to GRANT PERMISSION in respect of the above proposal.

subject to the Conditions on the attached Numbered Pages.

NUMBER OF CONDITIONS: -ATTACHED.

signed on behalf of the Dublin County Council

for Principal Officer

Date: 3/65/96.....

Burke-Kennedy Doyle & Partners, 6/7 Harcourt Tce, Dublin 2.

Dublin County Council Comhairle Chontae Atha Cliath

Planning Department

Reg.Ref. 91A/0569 Decision Order No. P/ 2456 /91 Page No: 0002



Bloc 2, Ionad Bheatha na hEireann, Block 2, Irish Life Centre, Sraid na Mainistreach Iacht, Lower Abbey Street, Baile Atha Cliath 1. Dublin 1. Telephone. (01)724755 Fax. (01)724896

CONDITIONS / REASONS

Ol The development to be carried out in its entirety in accordance with the plans, particulars and specifications lodged with the application.

REASON: To ensure that the development shall be in accordance with the permission and that effective control be maintained.

Dublin County Council Comhairle Chontae Atha Cliath





Building Control Department, Liffey House, Tara Street, Dublin 1. Telephone:773066



Bloc 2, Ionad Bheatha na hEireann, Block 2, Irish Life Centre, Sraid na Mainistreach Iacht, Lower Abbey Street, Baile Atha Cliath 1. Dublin 1. Telephone. (01)724755 Fax. (01)724896

Register Reference: 91A/0569

Date: 12th April 1991

LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACTS, 1963 TO 1990

Dear sir/Madam,

DEVELOPMENT : Alterations to previously approved retail kiosks to

involve relocation of unit 363 and increased retail

area approx. 4.75 sq. m.

LOCATION : 363 and 364 in West Mall, Level 3 The Square,

Towncentre, Tallaght

APPLICANT : L & C Properties Ltd

APP. TYPE : PERMISSION

With reference to above, I acknowledge receipt of your application received on 11th April 1991.

Yours faithfully,

PRINCIPAL OFFICER

Burke-Kennedy Doyle & Partners, 6/7 Harcourt Toe, Dublin 2.

Dublin County Council Compirle Chontae Atha Cliath



Planning Application Form/ Bye - Law Application Form

	Application A DISTRUCTIONS AT BACK BEFORE COMPLETING FORM. ALL QUESTIONS MUST BE ANSWERED.
1.	Approval should be sought only where an outline permission was previously granted. Outline permission may not be sought for the retention of structures or continuances of uses.
21.	Postal address of site or building THE SQUARE, TOWNSTRE. TAWAGUT. (If none, give description sufficient to identify)
3.	Name of applicant (Principal not Agent) Lt. C. PORCETTES LED.
حق	Address 57 HARCANET ST. DIGWO 2. Tel. No. 784 200
4.	Name and address of Surke - Kennedy Dayle + ATMIN. person of firm responsible for preparation of drawings 6 7 HARGURT TCE. DUBLIN 2 Tel. No. 1616-3399
5.	Name and address to which
_	Brief description of ALTERATION TO PREVIOUSLY AMOUNTS. CETAIN KICKS 365,366 In proposed development was well land 3. Invarious Relocation & Invarious size of 363
7.	Medico of drainage
9.	In the case of any building or buildings to be retained on site, please state:
	or use when last used
10	(b) Proposed use of each floor
	or change of use of any habitable house or part thereof?
11.(a	Area of Site 10 A CRES WITH CONTRACT TO LEAGEHOUD SO. TO.
(b	D) Fliggrarea of proposed development ANCOMEN ANCO
2.5	tate applicant's legal interest or estate in site
i (ji)	.e. freehold, leasehold, etc.)
Y.)	re you now applying also for an approval under the Building Bye Laws? 'es No. Place / in appropriate box. 1 1 APR 91
I4.PI	lease state the extent to which the Draft Building Regulations have been taken in account in your proposal:
200	MY FAR AS I REMSONARLY POSSIBLE
co. o	OUBLIN Permission is sought with
appr 364 Squa Ref	in West Mall, Level 3. The are Towncentre, Tallaght, 904-1751 Aftergrons
275	SQ. m. L & C Properties
6.Gr	ross floor space of proposed development (See back) LICERTED NEA OF UNIT 363-> 4:75 Sq. m.
	o of dwellings proposed (if any)
Fe	a reduced fee is tendered details of previous relevant payment anould be given
, in real	*
Sig	gnature of Applicant (or his Agent) 1/29. S. Seghan Date 4.4.9).
Ap	egister Reference 9/8 05/09
	nount Received £
	9 1217
Dat	te
THE SEC. S.	TC

LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT) REGULATIONS 1977 to 1984.

Outline of requirements for applications for permission or Approval under the Local Government (Planning & Developm 1963 to 1983. The Planning Acts and Regulations made thereunder may be purchased from the Government Publications sales Office, Sun Alliance House, Molesworth Street, Dublin 2.

4

- Name and Address of applicant.
- Particulars of the interest held in the land or structure, i.e. whether freehold, leasehold, etc. 2,
- The page of a newspaper, circulating in the area in which the land or structure is situate, containing the required statutory notice. з. The newspaper advertisement should state after the heading Co. Dublin.
 - (a) The address of the structure or the location of the land.
 - (b) The nature and extent of the development proposed. If retention of development is involved, the notice should be worded accordingly. Any demolition of habitable accommodation should be indicated.
 - (c) The name of the applicant.
 - NB. Applications must be received within 2 weeks from date of publication of the notice.
- Four (4) sets of drawings to a stated scale must be submitted. Each set to include a layout or block plan, proposed and existing services to be shown on this drawing, location map, and drawings of relevant floor plans, elevations, sections, details of type and location of septic tank (if applicable) and such other particulars as are necessary to identify the land and to describe the works or structure to which the application relates (new work to be coloured or otherwise distinguished from any retained structures). Buildings, roads, boundaries and other features bounding the structure or other land to which the application relates shall be shown on site plans or layout plans. The location map should be of scale not less than 1: 2500 and should indicate the north point. The site of the proposed development must be outlined in red. Plans and drawings should indicate the name and address of the person by whom they were prepared. Any adjoining lands in which the applicant has an interest must be outlined in blue.
- 5. In the case of a proposed change of use of any structure or land, requirements in addition to 1, 2, & 3 are: (a) a statement of the existing use and the proposed use, or, where appropriate, the former use and the use proposed.
 - (b) (i) Four (4) sets of the drawings to a stated scale must be submitted. Each set to consist of a plan or location map (marked or coloured in red so as to identify the structure or land to which the application relates) to a scale of not less than 1:2500 and to indicate the North point. Any adjoining lands in which the application has an interest must be outlined in blue.
 - (ii) A layout and a survey plan of each floor of any structure to which the application relates.
 - (c) Plans and drawings should indicate the name and address of the person by whom they were prepared.
- Applications should be addressed to: Dublin County Council, Planning Department, Irish Life Centre, Lr. Abbey Street, Dublin 1, Tel. 724755.

SEPTIC TANK DRAINAGE: Where drainage by means of a septic tank is proposed, before a planning application is considered, the applicant may be required to arrange for a trial hole to be inspected and declared suitable for the satisfactory percolation of septic tank effluent. The trial hole to be dug seven feet deep at or about the site of the septic tank. Septic tanks are to be in accordance with I.I.R.S. S.R. 6:75.

INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT:

The proposed use of an industrial premises should, where possible, be stated together with the estimated number of employees, (male and female). Details of trade effluents, if any, should be submitted.

Applicants to comply in full with the requirements of the Local Government (Water Pollution) Act,1977 in particular the licencing provisions of Sections 4 and 16.

	PLANNING APPLICATIONS	BUILDING BYE-LAW APPLICATIONS			PLICATIONS	
CLASS NO. 1, 2, 3, 4, 5.	PLANNING APPLICATIONS DESCRIPTION Provision of dwelling — House/Flat. Domestic extensions/other improvements. Provision of agricultural buildings (See Regs.) Other buildings (i.e. offices, commercial, etc.) Use of land (Mining, deposit or waste) Use of land (Camping, parking, storage)	FEE £32,00 each £16,00 £40,00 minimum £1,75 per sq. metre (Min, £40,00) £25,00 per 0,1 ha (Min £250,00) £25,00 per 0,1 ha	CLASS NO. A B C	LASS IO. DESCRIPTION A Dwelling (House/Flat) B Domestic Extension (improvement/alteration) C Building — Office/ Commercial Purposes	FEE £55.00 each £30.00 each £3.50 per m² (min. £70.00) £1.00 per m² in excess of 300 sq. metres	
7, 8. 9. 10,	Provision of plant/machinery/tank or other structure for storage purposes. Petrol Filling Station. Advertising Structures. Electricity transmission lines. Any other development.	(Min. £40,00) £25.00 per 0.1 ha (Min. £100.00) £100.00 £10.00 per m² (min £40.00) £25.00 per 1,000m (Min. £40.00) £5.00 per 0.1 ha (Min. £40.00)	1 5.5	Petrol Filling Station Development or Proposals not coming within any of the foregoing classes.	(min £70.00) (Max £300.00) £200.00 £9.00 per 0.1 ha (£70.00 min.) Min. Fee £30.00 Max. Fee £20,000	

	SOMULA IDI E	CHONTAE ÁTHA	ELATH	RECEIP'I	CODE
	OWHAIKLE DUB	FIN COUNTY COUNCIL	19849 1	4 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	not en
	HEQUE	46/49 UPPER O'CONNELI DUBLIN 1.	tondared	N 35187	
В.	1.O. I.L.		fes.	id porter	- -
	T.	£40.00		1	אמי
	Received this	Props. Ho,	day.of	April	19.7.6
		Harcourt St.			errorez ez ez ez en
	he sum of Lyly	2.7			Pounds
= u	ile suill of		Peng	e being 100 &	
T .	planning	application	_at	u square	
<u> </u>	Melae	Doane ca	shier	S. CAREY LO Principal Officer	\$ 4
-	e i in the second of the secon	and the second s		A STATE OF THE STA	· ····································

Burke-Kennedy Doyle & Partners

Architects Urban Designers Interior Designers 6/7 Harcourt Terrace Dublin 2 Ireland Telephone (01) 610399/766699 Fax 767385 Customs House Docks Memorial Road Dublin 1 Telephone (01) 366300 Fax (01) 366923

Tail Business Centre Dominick Street Limerick Telephone (061) 49477 Fax (061) 44315

3924D/TBC/VW/PL

5th April, 1991.

Planning Department, Dublin County Council, Irish Life Centre, Lower Abbey Street, Dublin, 1.

Re: The Square, Tallaght, Co. Dublin
Alterations to Approved Permission 90A/1751

Dear Sirs,

1 1 AFR 1991 918 /0565

On behalf of our client L & C Properties Ltd. we wish to apply for permission for proposed alteration to previously approved Retail Kiosks 363 and 364 in the West Mall at Level 3 at the above.

The alteration comprises relocation and small increase in area of 4.75 sq.m. for Unit 363.

We enclose application form, planning notice and four copies of documents, together with cheque for £40.00 in respect of the application.

Yours faithfully,

Thomas B. Coughlan Dip Arch MRIAI

Encls.

c.c. Mr. P. Lafferty, MPSL

Paul Burke-Kennedy B Arch FRIAI Desmond Doyle FRIAI MSDI Thomas Coughlan Dip Arch MRIAI James Crowley MRIAI Peter D'Arcy Olp Arch MRIAI Peter Duffy Dip Arch MRIAI MSDI Martin Jones Dip Arch MRIAI Noel Kidney Dip Arch Dip Urb Design MRIAI

200 2 2

Paul Richardson Dip Arch MRIAI Liam Tuite B Arch Dip Proj Man MRIAI RIBA Michael Doherty Dip Arch Tech RIAI (Tech) GIFireE Michael Ennis Dip Arch Tech RIAI (Tech) Simon Healy B Arch MRIAI RIBA Niail Kerney B Arch MRIAI

Registered No. 31432



